1
 Features
Magnetic sensor ideal for security of gaming machines
 Slim type.
 Providing substantial highly-sensitive detection.
 Type code standard
Type W2DH-01 (1) Represents a magnetic sensor
 (1) (2) (2) Represents a series name

magnetic substances attached, check that the detection range is appropriate before using it.
Brand name
Type code
Lot number
Note:
1. The housing compatible with the
connector shall be Type PHR-2 made
by JST Co., Ltd.
 [Unit: mm]
PIN No.1
 3
  W2DH-01
4
OMRON ON-LINE
Global - http://www.omron.com
USA - http://www.components.omron.com
Cat. No. W2DH-01(E)R01    Printed  in  USA
OMRON ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS LLC
847-882-2288
11/14      Specifications subject to change  without notice
All sales are subject to Omron Electronic Components LLC standard terms and conditions of sale, which
can be found at http://www.components.omron.com/components/web/webfiles.nsf/sales_terms.html
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
To convert millimeters into inches, multiply by 0.03937. To convert grams into ounces, multiply by 0.03527.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Proximity Sensors category: